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2 Этаж

Холл
Ванная комната 1
Комната 1
Комната 2
Комната 3
Спальная комната
Гардероб
Ванная комната 2

Всего

1 этаж

Прихожая
Холл
Кабинет
WC
Комната отдыха
Сауна
Гостиная
Кухня/Столовая
Кладовая
Гараж
Техн.помещ.

7,7
14,1
13,8
1,8

12,7
3,6

37,6
25,8
2,5

22,4
5,5

www.tuupprojekt.ee

Aristocrat

21,9
7,7

20,2
21,0
22,9
24,8
12,9
10,9

289,8

5,5 m2

3,6 m2
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14,3 m2

Кухня / Столовая

Гостиная

Холл

Прихожая

Кабинет
Гараж

Техн. помещ.

Сауна

Терpаса

Терpаса

Комната отдыха
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